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100m

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB v. +0,9
1
2 664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA AD.PIRINEOS 14,92
3 827 AGUILERA Latorre Clara zenit 14,76
4 533 ALMAZAN GORRINDO ZAIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,62
5 595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS 14,19
6 543 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,76 2º
7 657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,10
8 791 Portillo Perez Maria C.A.CUARTE 12,81 3º

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB v. +0,3
1
2 628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,04
3 680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A.CUARTE 14,24
4 812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA 13,60
5 670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 13,42
6 604 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,87
7 850 CASCAN RAMOS ADRIANA C.D. RAINBOW TEAM NP
8 674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,50

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB v. 0,0
1
2 606 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 16,13
3 542 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,87
4 655 Morón Sanz Alba zenit 13,65
5 602 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,94
6 816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA 13,37
7 502 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,65
8 600 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,37

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB v. +1,7
1
2 666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 12,93
3 607 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 14,63
4 620 Torres Parker Martina zenit 15,36
5 597 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,72
6 504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,20
7 626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,17
8 532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 14,88

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB v. +0,7
1 835 RIO MENCIA zenit 16,03
2 792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,16
3 525 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 12,51 1º
4 617 Torres Parker CLAUDIA zenit 14,39
5 783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A.CUARTE 13,80
6 673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 13,63
7 531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 13,11
8 621 Torres Parker Elena zenit 14,95

3

APELLIDOS

4

APELLIDOS

5

APELLIDOS

1

APELLIDOS

2

APELLIDOS



100mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB v. +1,2
1
2 592 Francés Luna Alejandra zenit 21,13
3 523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,32 1º
4 647 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS 18,24 3º
5 672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 17,26 2º
6 617 Torres Parker CLAUDIA zenit 19,00
7 502 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,62
8
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300m

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A.CUARTE 47,66
2 827 AGUILERA Latorre Clara zenit 51,22
3 543 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 42,96 1º
4 628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 48,06
5 680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A.CUARTE 52,60
6 622 ARTIGAS CARVALLAL LUCIA zenit 47,80
7 814 LLAMAZARES FERNÁNDEZ SOFIA ADA ZUERA 49,04
8 587 LOPEZ CANO NEREA C.A. UTEBO 48,45

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 47,95
2 666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA 43,78 2º
3 525 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 44,33 3º
4 781 Le Page Palacios Julieta C.A.CUARTE 46,24
5 593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA zenit 46,26
6 702 Navamuel Reula Alejandra STADIUM CASABLANCA 48,27
7 815 ROBIC TOMAS CLOE ADA ZUERA 46,64
8 820 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA AtletismoSanta Isabel 52,11
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300mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2
3 815 ROBIC TOMAS CLOE ADA ZUERA 54,68 3º
4 647 MATEO CHARRO INES ALAS 54,38 2º
5 679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A.CUARTE 55,71
6 648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A. SAN JOSE DNF
7 626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 49,11 1º
8
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600m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
545 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 1:45.21 1º
656 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1:50.86 2º
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO 1:53.96 3º

APELLIDOS

1



1000m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
697 Aured Villarreal Alejandra STADIUM CASABLANCA 3:17.96 1º
522 CONCHAN PEREZ INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 3:27.65 2º
838 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 4:05.73 3º

APELLIDOS
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3000m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 824 PARRALES ARCILA KAORY ZARAGOZAFIT 15:00.78 1º

APELLIDOS



3000m marcha

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 535 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 17:32.07 1º

APELLIDOS



Altura

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,43 1,46 1,49 1,52 1,55 MAX
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO O O XXO O XXX 1,52 1º

624 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ALAS XXO O XXX 1,35 2º
819 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL O O XXX 1,20 3º

APELLIDOS



Pértiga

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1,60 1,80 2,00 2,10 2,20 2,30 2,40 2,50 MAX
507 AGREDA JIMENEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 xo o o o o o o xxx 2,40 1º

523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 o o xxx 2,30 2º

595 ANDIA BURGOS LAURA ALAS o o xo o - x- 2,10 3º

APELLIDOS



Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
542 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 4,94 5,11 5,01 - 5,06 4,90 5,11 1º
530 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X X 4,39 3,85 5,07 4,84 5,07 2º
627 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,71 4,84 4,85 4,88 X 4,88 4,88 3º
792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,28 4,58 4,56 4,55 4,87 X 4,87
674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,80 4,66 4,74 4,43 4,29 4,72 4,80
781 Le Page Palacios Julieta C.A.CUARTE 4,07 4,51 4,28 X 4,32 4,30 4,51
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A.CUARTE 3,91 4,07 4,41 X 4,05 3,97 4,41
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 4,14 4,26 X X X 4,30 4,30
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA 3,83 3,40 4,23 4,23

504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 3,46 X 3,46

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA 1,60 1,10 1,00

530 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X X 2,50 -0,20 1,10 1,60

542 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 2,00 1,40 0,70 - 1,60 1,80

504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 2,00 X
781 Le Page Palacios Julieta C.A.CUARTE -0,10 2,20 0,80 X 1,60 1,60
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A.CUARTE -0,90 1,40 2,10 X 1,80 1,90
627 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO -0,90 0,70 0,80 1,40 X 1,20
674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO -0,3 1,10 1,00 0,20 1,90 1,40
792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO -0,20 1,00 1,00 1,00 1,50 X
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 1,50 -0,20 X X X 2,50

APELLIDOS
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Triple

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 10,08, 9,88 10,52 10,56 10,18 10,48 10,56 1º
624 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ALAS 9,69 9,50 9,83 X X 9,75 9,83 2º
816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA X 8,21 8,50 8,82 8,91 8,71 8,91 3º
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD.PIRINEOS 8,08 8,75 8,33 8,85 X 8,63 8,85
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO X 8,53 8,59 8,73 8,47 8,37 8,73
587 LOPEZ CANO NEREA C.A. UTEBO 8,49 8,26 8,55 8,33 8,65 8,70 8,70
664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA AD.PIRINEOS 8,01 8,21 8,00 X 8,35 0,44 8,35

540 GARCIA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X 8,27 8,33 8,16 X 8,34 8,34

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD.PIRINEOS 0,50 -0,20 -0,30 0,20 X 0,40
664 MEIX IBAÑEZ ELENA AD.PIRINEOS 0,50 -0,90 -0,60 X 0,10 0,10
816 OPOKU KANN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA X -0,20 -0,50 -0,20 0,40 -0,20

624 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ALAS -0,60 -0,80 -0,60 X X 0,00
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA C.A. UTEBO X 0,70 0,20 0,10 0,20 -0,30
587 LOPEZ CANO NEREA C.A. UTEBO 0,00 0,10 0,40 0,10 -0,30 0,40

500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,80 0,50 0,50 0,50 0,10 0,10

540 GARCIA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 X -1,10 0,80 0,30 X -0,10

APELLIDOS
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Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,75 17,24 17,80 22,76 x x 22,76 1º
814 LLAMAZARES FERNÁNDEZ SOFIA ADA ZUERA 19,82 16,84 x 16,64 17,83 18,23 19,82 2º
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,27 16,01 x x 19,62 x 19,62 3º
537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 16,40 x x x 12,73 x 16,40

555 SANZ CALAVIA CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 15,31 12,25 13,65 x 13,61 12,44 15,31

509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 x x 13,55 11,90 12,53 14,72 14,72

520 GARCIA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 x x 9,80 x x x 9,80

APELLIDOS



Disco

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
520 GARCIA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 x x 15,80 16,51 18,25 17,28 18,25 1º

APELLIDOS



Martillo

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
551 ORTILLÉS BUENO PAZ ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 21,35 22,44 22,39 24,21 25,95 24,30 25,95 1º
544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 20,79 19,45 21,62 22,68 21,96 X 22,68 2º
601 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 20,92 X 20,19 20,42 17,71 18,37 20,92 3º

531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 19,87 X - 16,93 20,44 18,98 20,44

537 SATUE DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 18,40 19,07 17,38 17,36 18,19 X 19,07
555 SANZ LALANA CLARA 18,61 19,01 16,42 18,32 17,66 16,99 19,01

532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 16,20 18,01 16,37 15,66 18,33 18,01 18,33
661 ABASCAL PARELLADA ELENA AD.PIRINEOS X X 15,61 - 11,10 X 15,61

APELLIDOS



Peso

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 4 5 6 MAX
509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 6,43 6,78 6,50 6,24 6,48 6,19 6,78 1º
620 Torres Parker Martina zenit 5,35 5,40 5,22 5,21 4,17 4,13 5,40 2º

APELLIDOS


